

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.7-9/2005 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.5077 OF 2005

Arising out of S.L.P. (C) NO.15467 OF 2005)

MANISH UJWAL AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHARISHI DAYANAND SARASWATI UNIV.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for directions)

Date: 15/09/2005 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Aiswarya Bhati,Adv.

Mr. K.S. Bhati,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bhupender Yadav,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

Ms. Babita Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Prabjyoti K. Arora,Adv.

Ms. Shabnam Sheikh,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the applications on 26th September, 2005.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master