

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 7-11 & I.A. NO.....IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5077 OF 2005

MANISH UJWAL AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHARISHI DAYANAND SARASWATI UNIV.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For urgent directions, directions, permission to file the application  
for urgent directions and office report)

With I.A. No.2 in C.A. No.5079 OF 2005

(For directions)

Date: 26/09/2005 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pushpendra Singh Bhati,Adv.

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati,Adv.

Mr. K.S. Bhati,Adv.

Mr. Ram Niwas,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

Mr. Sarad Singhania,Adv.

Mr. H.D. Thanvi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bhupender Yadav,Adv.

Ms. Babita Yadav,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,AAG., Rajasthan.

Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Siwach,Adv.

Mr. T.V. George,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The interlocutory applications are dismissed.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

Court Master

[ V.P. Tyagi ]

Court Master